Reserve Bank of India, Dehradun invites Two-part sealed quotation for RFID based 
Fixed Asset Management Solution (FAMS) in offline mode. The Schedule of the 
quotation is as follows: 

SCHEDULE OF QUOTATION (SOQ) 

a. Estimated cost of the work ₹1,01,000/- (One lakh One Thousand only) 

b. Date of availability of Quotation 
document on RBI Website 

February 05, 2026, from 3:00 PM onwards 

c. Earnest Money Deposit ₹2,020/- (Rupees Two Thousand Twenty Only) 
by NEFT 
NEFT Details: 
Beneficiary Name: Reserve Bank of India 
A/C No- 186003001

[...]

as specified in Annexure A). 

e. Vendor should furnish latest solvency certificate issued by applicant’s Banker for 
the estimated cost of work. 

(Necessary certificate to be submitted). 

1.2 Important Information: 
A Estimate 

work 
cost of the ₹1,01,000/- (Rupees One Lakh One Thousand Only) 

inclusive of all. 
B Last date of submission of 

completed Bid 
February 26, 2026 up to 15:00 Hrs 

C Date & time of opening of 
Technical Bids 

February 26, 2026 at 15:30 Hrs at 1st Floor, Reserve 
Bank of India, Dehradun- 248013 

D Date & time of opening of